BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

48 x Caramel Eggs 22.02.25

Name Ticket Number
Laura Swales 4
Karen Joyes 5
Emma Coleman 6
Tracey Willoughby 7
Timothy Hook 8
Laura Swales )
Laura Vear 11
Amy Epton 12
Rebecca Barr 13
Timothy Hook 14
Kim Wiltshire 16
Adam Campbell 17
Carla Lewis 18
Rebecca Barr 19
Courtney Smith 20
Timothy Hook 21
Melanie Farnsworth 25
Kim Burbanks 27
Leah Towse 30
Timothy Hook 31
Timothy Hook 34

Karen Joyes 35



Tara Morrison
Laura Jarman
Laura Vear
Shannon Oconnor
Emma Coleman
Kim Wiltshire
Timothy Hook
Tara Morrison
Melissa Porter
Debbie Williams
Tracey Willoughby
Lynda Madder
Karen Joyes
Melissa Porter
Leah Towse
Melissa Porter

Emma Coleman

Jodie Addison-French

Kim Burbanks
Tracey Willoughby
Timothy Hook
Kim Wiltshire
Kim Burbanks

Laura Jarman
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36

37

40

41

43

45

46

47

48

50

51

53

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

64

65

66

67

68
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Timothy Hook 70
Laura Vear 71
Michala Davies 73
Kim Wiltshire 74
Timothy Hook 79
Jodie Addison-French 80
Coral Russell 81
Kim Burbanks 82
Krystal Green 84
Jodie Addison-French 85
Tara Morrison 90
Laura Gowan 92
Chloe Hudson 93
Timothy Hook 94
Kim Wiltshire 95
Timothy Hook 96
Melissa Porter 101
Timothy Hook 102
Kim Burbanks 103
Kim Burbanks 104
Tara Morrison 105
Kim Burbanks 107
Laura Gowan 108

Lynda Madder 111
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Timothy Hook 112
Karen Joyes 113
David Bath 114
Kim Burbanks 115
Emma Coleman 116
Carla Lewis 117
David Bath 118
Rebecca Barr 119
Shannon Oconnor 120
Krystal Green 121
Carla Lewis 122
Amy Epton 123
Jodie Addison-French 124
Amy Epton 125
Kim Burbanks 126
Timothy Hook 127
Coral Russell 128
Chloe Hudson 130
Laura Gowan 131
Julie Salt 132

Kim Burbanks 134
Timothy Hook 135
Shannon Oconnor 137

Kim Wiltshire 138



Robert Else
Kim Burbanks
Debbie Williams
Tara Morrison
Coral Russell
Kim Burbanks
Kim Burbanks
Timothy Hook
Kim Burbanks
Timothy Hook
Laura Gowan
Amy Epton
Courtney Smith

Kim Burbanks

Jodie Addison-French

Emily Walmsley
Kim Burbanks
Kim Burbanks
Kim Burbanks
Coral Russell
Melissa Porter

Nick Davies

Debbie Williams

Emma Coleman
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139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

152

153

154

155

156

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167
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Shannon Oconnor 169
Adam Campbell 170
Adam Campbell 172
Debbie Williams 173

Kim Burbanks 177
Kim Burbanks 178
Leah Towse 179
Melissa Porter 180
Timothy Hook 181
Tara Morrison 182
Emily Walmsley 184
Krystal Green 185
Georgia Barker 186
Timothy Hook 188
Chloe Hudson 191
Jodie Addison-French 194
Tara Morrison 196
Timothy Hook 199
Carla Lewis 200
Jodie Addison-French 202
Melissa Porter 204
Michala Davies 205
Adam Campbell 207

Georgia Barker 208



BL ZE
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Laura Vear
Nick Davies
Courtney Smith
Jodie Addison-French
Susan Epton
Krystal Green
Shannon Oconnor
Timothy Hook
Tara Morrison
Carla Lewis
Timothy Hook
Shannon Oconnor
Timothy Hook
Melissa Porter
Melissa Porter
Timothy Hook
Courtney Smith
Robert Else
Julie Salt
Laura Swales
Courtney Smith
Rebecca Barr
Courtney Smith

Kim Burbanks

209

210

211

213

214

216

217

218

219

221

223

224

227

229

230

231

232

234

235

236

237

238

239

241
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Georgia Barker 242
Timothy Hook 244
Rebecca Barr 245

Julie Salt 246

Tara Morrison 247

Carla Lewis 250
Carla Lewis 252
Karen Joyes 253
Jodie Addison-French 255
Karen Joyes 256

Debbie Williams 257
Timothy Hook 259
Coral Russell 260
Melissa Porter 263

Robert Else 266
Carla Lewis 267

Tara Morrison 268

Kim Burbanks 269
Mark Evans 270
Chloe Hudson 271
Carla Lewis 272
Kim Burbanks 274
Kim Burbanks 276

Courtney Smith 277
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Kim Burbanks 278
Kim Burbanks 279
Zoe Ely 280

Kim Burbanks 281
Courtney Smith 282
Timothy Hook 283
Timothy Hook 284
Kim Burbanks 285
Nick Davies 286
Robert Else 287
Nick Davies 288
Kim Burbanks 290
Julie Salt 291
Tracey Willoughby 293
Jodie Addison-French 295
Timothy Hook 296
Kim Burbanks 297
Julie Salt 299
Laura Vear 300
Kim Burbanks 301
Leah Towse 302
David Bath 303
Jodie Addison-French 304

Kim Burbanks 305



Melissa Porter
Courtney Smith
Ryan Hobson
Carla Lewis
Timothy Hook
Laura Gowan
Karen Joyes
Melissa Porter
Emily Walmsley
Kim Burbanks
Courtney Smith
Melissa Porter

Kim Burbanks

Tracey Willoughby
Tracey Willoughby

Jodie Addison-French

Laura Vear
Timothy Hook
Kim Burbanks
Richard Clark
Kim Burbanks

Deborah Allsopp

Leah Towse

Danielle Johnson
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312

313

314

315

316

317

319

320

324

327

328

329

330

331

333

334

335

336

337

339

341

342

344

345



Timothy Hook
Rosemary Melton
Laura Vear
Timothy Hook
Georgia Barker
Debbie Williams
Timothy Hook
Tara Morrison
Courtney Smith
Courtney Smith
Chloe Hudson
David Bath
Laura Swales
Courtney Smith

Georgia Barker

Tracey Willoughby

Timothy Hook
Lynda Madder
Loretta Ingram
Karen Joyes
Timothy Hook
Tara Morrison
Kim Burbanks

Kim Burbanks
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346

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

356

357

361

363

368

370

373

374
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379

380

381

382

383

386

387
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Debbie Williams 388
Emma Coleman 389
Carla Lewis 390
Emily Walmsley 391
Laura Gowan 393
Amy Epton 396
Kim Burbanks 397
Tara Morrison 399
Kim Burbanks 400
Georgia Barker 401
Julie Cottington 402
Lynda Madder 404
Jodie Addison-French 405
Timothy Hook 406
Laura Vear 407
Kim Burbanks 410
Krystal Green 411
Timothy Hook 417
Robert Else 418
Kim Burbanks 421
Karen Joyes 423
Carla Lewis 424
Elizabeth Baker 425

Rebecca Barr 426
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Kim Burbanks 427
Melissa Porter 429
Kim Burbanks 431
Kim Wiltshire 432
Courtney Smith 433
Robert Else 434
Adam Campbell 437
Debbie Williams 438
Chloe Hudson 441
Tara Morrison 444
Carla Lewis 445
Emily Walmsley 446
Timothy Hook 447
Tara Morrison 448
Tracey Willoughby 449
Elizabeth Baker 450
Tara Morrison 451
Laura Swales 452
Kim Burbanks 454
David Bath 455
Timothy Hook 456
Elizabeth Baker 457
Laura Gowan 458

Leah Towse 461
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David Bath 462
Kim Burbanks 463
Jodie Addison-French 464
Timothy Hook 467
Timothy Hook 468
Elizabeth Baker 469
Carla Lewis 470
Jodie Addison-French 471
Leah Towse 472
Adam Campbell 475
Timothy Hook 476
Melissa Porter 477
Tara Morrison 478
Kim Burbanks 481
Timothy Hook 483
Kim Burbanks 484
Melissa Porter 486
Timothy Hook 487
Timothy Hook 488
Carla Lewis 490
Kim Burbanks 491
Krystal Green 496
Danielle Johnson 497

Laura Swales 503



Amy Epton
Kim Burbanks
Leah Towse
Michala Davies
Deborah Hyland
Timothy Hook
David Bath
Carla Lewis
Krystal Green
Karen Joyes
Karen Joyes
Julie Salt
Carla Lewis
Carla Lewis
Coral Russell
Julie Salt
Carla Lewis
Kim Burbanks
Courtney Smith
Kim Burbanks
Georgia Barker
Carla Lewis
Georgia Barker

Tara Morrison
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507
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514
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518
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543

544

545
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Ryan Hobson 547
Timothy Hook 548
Kim Burbanks 549
Krystal Green 551
Robert Else 552
Michala Davies 553
Emma Coleman 554
Melissa Porter 555
Courtney Smith 556
Coral Russell 557
Kim Burbanks 558
Georgia Barker 559
Kim Burbanks 560
Carla Lewis 562
Amy Epton 565
Carla Lewis 566
Jodie Addison-French 568
Timothy Hook 569
Julie Salt 570
Kim Burbanks 571
Carla Lewis 572
Tara Morrison 574
Tara Morrison 575

Laura Gowan 577
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Kim Burbanks 579
Amy Epton 580
Laura Jarman 581
Rebecca Barr 583
Jodie Addison-French 584
Timothy Hook 586
Kim Burbanks 588
Timothy Hook 589
Coral Russell 590
Adam Campbell 591
Karen Joyes 592
Kim Burbanks 593
Carla Lewis 594
Timothy Hook 595
Melissa Porter 596
Emma Coleman 597
Tara Morrison 598
Laura Swales 599
Carla Lewis 600
Carla Lewis 601
Timothy Hook 602
Kim Burbanks 603
Krystal Green 605

Jodie Addison-French 606



Elizabeth Baker
Timothy Hook
Timothy Hook
Chloe Hudson
Tara Morrison

Tracey Willoughby
Kim Burbanks
Carla Lewis
Kim Burbanks

Melissa Porter

Timothy Hook
Shannon Oconnor
Karen Joyes
Tara Morrison
Coral Russell
Timothy Hook
Kim Burbanks
Karina Brooks
Timothy Hook

Elizabeth Baker

Adam Campbell
Elizabeth Baker

Carla Lewis

Tara Morrison
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607

609

610

613

614

615

618
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621
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624
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637
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640

642
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Ryan Hobson 643
Elizabeth Baker 645
Carla Lewis 648
Adam Campbell 649
Laura Jarman 650
Leah Towse 651
Karen Joyes 653
Sherri Hanson 654
Kim Wiltshire 655
Chloe Hudson 656
Karen Joyes 657
Kim Burbanks 658
Rebecca Barr 659
Courtney Smith 661
Tara Morrison 662
Kim Burbanks 663
Laura Vear 664
Debbie Williams 665
Kim Burbanks 666
Elizabeth Baker 667
Karen Joyes 669
Debbie Williams 670
Karen Tuxworth 671

Kim Burbanks 673



Timothy Hook
Timothy Hook
Robert Else
Tara Morrison
Timothy Hook

Timothy Hook

Tracey Willoughby

Ryan Hobson
Timothy Hook
Emma Coleman

Timothy Hook

Jodie Addison-French

Timothy Hook
Timothy Hook
Robert Else
Robert Else
Courtney Smith
Kelly Laggan
Laura Swales
Amy Epton
Ryan Hobson
Kim Burbanks
Rebecca Barr

Krystal Green
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675
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680

681

682
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688

689
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701

702

705
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707
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Shannon Oconnor 708
Julie Salt 709
Courtney Smith 711
Laura Swales 713
Kim Wiltshire 714
Rebecca Barr 715
Kim Burbanks 716
Karen Joyes 717
Karen Joyes 718
Shannon Oconnor 719
Laura Gowan 720
Jodie Addison-French 723
Carla Lewis 724
Kim Burbanks 725
Shannon Oconnor 726
Timothy Hook 729
Timothy Hook 732
Kim Burbanks 733
Kim Burbanks 735
Tara Morrison 737
Kim Burbanks 738
Timothy Hook 739
Denise Harkness 740

Georgia Barker 741
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Amy Epton 743
Timothy Hook 744
Tara Morrison 745

Nick Davies 747
Kim Burbanks 748
Kim Burbanks 749
Kim Burbanks 751

Julie Salt 753

Leah Towse 756
Kim Burbanks 758
Tara Morrison 759
Timothy Hook 760

David Bath 761
Michala Davies 762
Timothy Hook 763

Emma Coleman 764
Timothy Hook 765

David Bath 766
Laura Swales 767
Chloe Hudson 769
Melissa Porter 771
Laura Jarman 773
Laura Gowan 775

Kim Burbanks 776



Timothy Hook
Karen Joyes
Karen Joyes

Kim Burbanks

Chloe Hudson

Kim Burbanks

Timothy Hook

Elizabeth Baker
Adam Campbell
Timothy Hook
Courtney Smith
Coral Russell
Laura Vear
Mandy Williams

Timothy Hook

Tara Morrison
Kim Wiltshire

Timothy Hook

David Bath

Timothy Hook

Timothy Hook
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796
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